
SHOWJUMPING 10th December 2023

START TIMES

Start Times are approximate. Late entries taken on the day.

This show is a qualifier for Ashwood Treasure Trove 2024 - The top 3 or a double clear 
will qualify in classes 2 - 8

This show is a qualifier for Trailblazers Championships 2024 - The top 8 in each 
qualifying class will qualify, See schedule for complete lists of Traiblazers qualifying classes. 

QualificaXon cards can be purchased on the day for £12 per class.

Order Number Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecXon

17696 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 10:00 Megan Pig

17718 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 10:03 Lilibet Allen Ronnie The Original Rolling Stone
10:06

10:09
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10:06

10:09

10:06

17699 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:28 Doris Ronnie

17692 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:31 Freya lowe Gary

17709 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:34 Daisey Stead Paddock Starlight

17713 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:37 Lillian Marshall Hurricane

17688 On hold Class 2 - 40cms 10:40 Tiah duce The peach kid

10:43

17715 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:05 Mia Dunne Moonie Junior

17688 On hold Class 3 - 50cms 11:08 Tiah duce The peach kid Junior

17698 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:11 Beau Rain Junior

17692 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:14 Siobhan english Gary Senior

17659 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:17 Emily kirk Sepah so good Senior

17715 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 11:36 Mia Dunne Prin Junior

17688 On hold Class 3 - 50cms 11:20 Tiah duce LiRle miss may Junior

11:23

2



17698 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:45 Beau Rain Junior

17692 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:47 Siobhan english Gary Senior

17659 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:50 Emily kirk Sepah so good Senior

17695 On hold Class 4 - 60cms 11:52 Amy Adcock Blaze Of Glory Senior

17697 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:55 Suzie Beeson KaVe Senior

17684 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:57 Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus Senior

17680 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:00 Catherine Griggs Maverick Junior

17679 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:02 Winnie Beaut Junior

12:05

17715 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:27 Mia Dunne Lexi Junior

17715 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:30 Lily Meer Herbie Junior

17697 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:32 Suzie Beeson KaVe Senior

17684 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:35 Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus Senior

17680 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:37 Catherine Griggs Maverick Junior

17679 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:40 Winnie Beaut Junior

17696 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:42 Paris Alfie Junior
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17685 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:45 Beth Mason Connie Junior

17687 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:47 CharloRe Perry Batman Senior

17682 On hold Class 5 - 70cms 12:50 Beatrice Kind Ross Fear Lady Junior

17710 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:52 Lesley Benyon Fadagosa Senior

17711 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:55 Faith Page Marley Senior

17689 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:57 Ruth Minton Margo Senior

17677 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:00 Kate rose Macanuo Senior

13:02

17689 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:25 Ruth Minton Margo Senior

17685 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:27 Beth Mason Connie Junior

17687 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:30 CharloRe Perry Batman Senior

17710 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:32 Lesley Benyon Fadagosa Senior

17711 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:35 Faith Page Marley Senior

17694 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:37 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior

17691 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:40 Emma Stokes Lillie Senior

17690 On hold Class 6 - 80cms 13:42 Laura Leigh Chenoa Z Senior

17700 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:45 Vanessa marshall Western dixie Senior

17689 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:47 Ruth Minton Topsy Senior

13:50
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17694 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:12 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior

17691 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:15 Emma Stokes Lillie Senior

17690 On hold Class 7 - 90cms 14:17 Laura Leigh Chenoa Z Senior

17689 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:20 Ruth Minton Topsy Senior

17667 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:22 Isabella Jackson Talos Senior

14:25

17681 Completed Class 8 - 1.00m 14:37 Josh Postans Gra_er Senior

17667 Completed Class 8 - 1.00m 14:40 Isabella Jackson Talos Senior

17717 Completed Class 8 - 1.00m 14:42 Ruth Minton Milo Senior

14:45

17681 Completed Class 9 - 1.05m 14:55 Josh Postans Gra_er Senior

17717 Completed Class 9 - 1.05m 14:57 Ruth Minton Milo Senior
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SHOWJUMPING 10th December 2023
This show is a qualifier for Ashwood Treasure Trove 2024 - The top 3 or a double clear will qualify in 

classes 2 - 8

This show is a qualifier for Trailblazers Championships 2024 - The top 8 in each qualifying class will 
qualify. See schedule for complete lists of Trailblazers qualifying classes. QualificaXon cards can be purchased for £12 per 

class.

Class Rider Horse Faults Pl

Class 1 - 30cms Megan Pig 0 1

Class 1 - 30cms Lilibet Allen
Ronnie The 
Original Rolling 
Stone

C4C 2

Class Rider Horse Faults Pl TT

Class 2 - 40cms Freya lowe Gary 0 1

Class 2 - 40cms Daisey Stead Paddock Starlight 0 1 Y

Class 2 - 40cms Lillian Marshall Hurricane 0 1 Y

Class 2 - 40cms Tiah duce The peach kid 0 1 Y1



Class 2 - 40cms Emily Parriet Moonbeam 0 1 Y

Class 2 - 40cms Doris Ronnie CC4 2

Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT Prize

Class 3 - 50cms Beau Rain Junior 0 28.33 1 Y £20

Class 3 - 50cms Tiah duce LiRle miss may Junior 0 29.70 2 Y

Class 3 - 50cms Emma hewiR Ebony Junior 0 31.88 3 Y

Class 3 - 50cms Tiah duce The peach kid Junior 0 35.58 4 Y

Class 3 - 50cms Mia Dunne Moonie Junior 0 39.73 5 Y

Class 3 - 50cms Mia Dunne Prin Junior 4 46.98 6

Class 3 - 50cms Emily Parriet Moonbeam Junior 4 56.68 7

Class 3 - 50cms Siobhan english Gary Senior E

Class 3 - 50cms Emily kirk Sepah so good Senior W/D
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Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT TB Prize

Class 4 - 60cms Beau Rain Junior 0 28.93 1 Y Y

Class 4 - 60cms Emma hewiR Ebony Junior 0 37.55 2 Y Y

Class 4 - 60cms Catherine Griggs Maverick Junior 0 42.33 3 Y Y

Class 4 - 60cms Winnie Beaut Junior 4 37.85 4 Y

Class 4 - 60cms Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus Senior 0 36.10 1 Y Y

Class 4 - 60cms Suzie Beeson KaVe Senior 0 40.26 2 Y Y

Class 4 - 60cms Amy Adcock Blaze Of Glory Senior E (EOC)

Class 4 - 60cms Emily kirk Sepah so good Senior W/D

Class 4 - 60cms Siobhan english Gary Senior W/D

Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT TB Prize

Class 5 - 70cms Beth Mason Connie Junior 0 34.75 1 Y Y
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Class 5 - 70cms Catherine Griggs Maverick Junior 0 38.36 2 Y Y

Class 5 - 70cms Lily Meer Herbie Junior 0 41.26 3 Y Y

Class 5 - 70cms Mia Dunne Lexi Junior 4 37.72 4 Y

Class 5 - 70cms Winnie Beaut Junior 4 51.88 5 Y

Class 5 - 70cms Paris Alfie Junior

Class 5 - 70cms Beatrice Kind Ross Fear Lady Junior

Class 5 - 70cms Faith Page Marley Senior 0 29.08 1 Y Y £20

Class 5 - 70cms Ruth Minton Margo Senior 0 30.42 2 Y Y

Class 5 - 70cms Lesley Benyon Fadagosa Senior 0 31.21 3 Y Y

Class 5 - 70cms Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus Senior 0 40.60 4 Y Y

Class 5 - 70cms Suzie Beeson KaVe Senior 8 38.70 5 Y

Class 5 - 70cms CharloRe Perry Batman Senior 8 38.88 6 Y

Class 5 - 70cms Kate rose Macanuo Senior
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Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT TB Prize

Class 6 - 80cms Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior 0 35.81 1 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Winnie Beaut Junior 0 42.56 2 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Beth Mason Connie Junior 4 34.10 3 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Ruth Minton Margo Senior 0 29.74 1 Y Y £20

Class 6 - 80cms Faith Page Marley Senior 0 32.10 2 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms CharloRe Perry Batman Senior 0 34.93 3 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Ruth Minton Topsy Senior 0 38.44 4 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Emma Stokes Lillie Senior 0 41.20 5 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Vanessa marshall Western dixie Senior 0 43.93 6 Y Y

Class 6 - 80cms Lesley Benyon Fadagosa Senior 4 30.28 7 Y

Class 6 - 80cms Laura Leigh Chenoa Z Senior E

Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT TB Prize

5



Class 7 - 90cms Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior 0 37.01 1 Y Y

Class 7 - 90cms Ruth Minton Topsy Senior 0 39.71 1 Y Y

Class 7 - 90cms Emma Stokes Lillie Senior 8 36.31 2 Y Y

Class 7 - 90cms Laura Leigh Chenoa Z Senior W/D

Class 7 - 90cms Isabella Jackson Talos Senior

Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT TB Prize

Class 8 - 1.00m Josh Postans Gra_er Senior

Class 8 - 1.00m Isabella Jackson Talos Senior

Class 8 - 1.00m Ruth Minton Milo Senior 1 Y

Class Rider Horse SecXon Faults Time Pl TT TB Prize

Class 9 - 1.05m Josh Postans Gra_er Senior
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Class 9 - 1.05m Ruth Minton Milo Senior 8 38.00 1
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